5

16 14 13 12 11 10 g & 3 7 5 5 4 3 2 1
DESCRIPTION: ASSEMBLY, 1.3GHz PRODUCTION CM LCLS-11 REV | REVISION CONTROL DOCUMENT DATES STIGNATURES
CATEGORY: ASSEMBLY PROJECT: LCLSIICryogenicSystem 26’58@’2@17 DRANN M. KRAMP

U - 10041 183-D-RtD 27-Sep-2017 | APPROVED Y, ORLOV
= | 25/7.2 =
(4980) == (4835) =
ax (1-1/2-6 UNC)
= (3800) == (3000) =
— — (640) 302.4 —f= =
AL . - s — i} _
\ <3E> CED»
L o [é | | |
N ég ] - =) | 3;%
q g _
<3 P
A il ///ﬁ\\\ y i N
1 ’@* IS ) ) ) ) i i ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) U ol 1 ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) I b 1 ) IS
T E NG
g
©- | | @ o e
@ - ) Yoo s - = < mgg L
- =
— | 2220.4 =
= (6075) =
D 77
==== B RS
@ (1239) :
pel ‘ @© i gy
O < - L
@) T
109 9 O -
1N @ O )
g h 5 217 iy
/ Lo _ _
: o g
[ : ﬂ‘% o @
9 @) C . %
0] 52?[ 4 E UuuU i guuu %
= (644.4) —==—(755.8) —= 48 | 45 46 44
0 48 48
05 60 0O
/2 /2 | 65 /2 | 65

F 10075341

FPIPE, DN-10 VALVE SIDE,PRODUCTION CM

= 12435.4 F 10062566 K1T, CURRENT FLANGE COVER |
— FCO016227 WASHER,MB-8.4x16x1.4,55316 62
FCoO 16224 WASHER,MB-6.4x12x1.4,55316 276
SVANSER W 26 FCO0 16231 WASHER,M12- 13x24%x2.3,55316 72
FCoo16148 WASHER,M10-10.5%x23x4.5,5518-8 48
FC00 15588 WASHER.,5/8-0.656x1.312x0.13,55316 64
FCO0 15563 WASHER,5/16-0.328x0.625%x0.08,55316 24
ﬂ FC0042062 WASHER, | /4-0.265x0.5x0.06,55316L 3
I ; | S FCO0 14503 NUT_HEX,MB8x1.25x68.5,55316 31
i 1 . FCO04 1391 NUT_HEX ,MBx 1x5,SB 114
e E—— —= = 5 —= ——— FCOO 14505 NUT_HEX,MI12x1.75%x10,55316 24
FCO014148 NUT-HEX, 5/8-18x0.5469,5518-8 64
— - — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — FCO008149 HHCS , M8x | . 25xB0L GxF T,55316 16
2 &) FCO008143 HHCS ,M8x | . 25x30L GxF T,55316 15
ol LTI A N = T e —— a—— T R e v e = HL ) g " — EHLWH;TJD@TT@“ iy T i N e . R il —— o v N e - = FCo00g 129 HHCS ,MBx | x351 GxFT,S5316 114
I I M YT TR Y N Y TR T T T T N T Y Y TR T T T T = T Y Y TY TR TV T T YT T YT e
ol — = p—— T e e s L = e FC0008185 HHCS ,M12x 1 . 75x100LGxFT,55316 24
MWJ[ZE ] ] FCO008317 HHCS,M10x 1 .5x35 GxFT,5518-8 48
mlilillm T o FCO0B0 121 THREADED ROD 5/8-18, 2.5.G,316855 32
] S i FCO003Q05 | HHCS,5/16-24%2 .5 GxFT,55316 24
(63.8) 1= = : “ ) — (1283.4) = =—(100.9) FCO0 10522 HACS, 1/4-20x0.5LGxF T,5B 3
— = l41.6 PLATE NUT 5/16-24, PN-1000, KURT J.
B N I FCO053913 rolen 12
51 |Fcoo48573| ELBOW, PIPE-Q0, LONG, 1/2"x10S, 316 S5 5
= 10/26.6 = 50 |FCOO19010 SEAL., 6 CF FLANGE. Cu 1
- 11918.9 - 49 |FCO0O19013 SEAL, 10 CF FLANGE, Cu !
SECTION A-A S 48 |FCOO19006 SEAL, 2.75 CF FLANGE, Cu 28
>0 47 |FCO047475 WELDMENT BELLOWS,Z2.75" MDC4000073 s
46 |FCO0O53614 CONVECTION GAUGE MKS #1031700245H |
45 |FCO053815 CONVECTION GAUGE MKS #104220008 |
) - 44 |Fcoos3es2 TEE 2.75 CF, MDC 4040002 |
43 |FC002731 1 RIGHT ANGLE VALVE,DN40O,1-1/2" g
e — 42 |FCO053816 5S TITAN ION PUMP WITH DI ELEMENTS !
41 |FC0O024498 0-RING, -238, EPDM s
20 |Fl10083882 KIT, DNIO VALVE-JT !
6 R EGREGEE T 1 40 |FCO051591 0-RING, 579MM-0D, 5.334MM-DIA, EPDM 3
d 39 |FCO051590 0-RING, [138MM-0D, 6.985MM-DIA, EPDM !
/- 18 |F10027593 K1T HOLDER MC COOLING LINE 5
© =y (520) 38 |FCo051589 0-RING, |104MM-0D, 6.985MM-DIA, EPDM !
> s T ) y 17 |F10041120| ASSEMBLY, COLDMASS PRODUCTION 1 .3GHz CM !
2 0 ﬁﬁ; 37 |FCoo51588 0-RING, 1071MM-0D, 6.985MM-DIA, EPDM !
NOTES (UNNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED) : 109 00 RINEN , 16 |F 1000889/ ASSEMBL Y, BELLOWS CM3 | 26 1F 10075370 STPE 1
| 15 |F10030982| ASSEMBLY, ADJUSTABLE SUPPORT - CMTS- | 2
. ALL DIMENSIONS, UNLESS SPECIFIED ARE AT ROOM TEMPERATURE. o f : 35 |[F10075326 PIPE, DN-6 VALVE SIDE,PRODUCTION CM |
13 I (RN 14 |F10035715 ASSEMBLY STOP INSULATION !
o o (®§ - UL TS I [ V 34 |F1007532320 PIPE, DN-B8 VALVE SIDE,PRODUCTION CM !
2. ASSEMBLY MUST BE FREE OF DIRT, OREASE, OIL AND CHIPS. i 'Qva N 13 [F10041//4 ASSEMBLY MC WARM_NEW WG = STPE . DN-10 VALVE SIDE
> I —y N f g 12 |F1ool10017 ASSEMBLY MC COUPLING LINE LCLS-11 ! 33 |F10078168 ’ I
1485, 4 EXTENSION,PRODUCTION CM
3., SEALING SURFACES MUST BE FREE OF SCRATCHES AND NICKS ) T Tr o007 180] D e T ol S o 1
WITH NO RADIAL SCORING. 2 H 32 |Fcoo3sz24 CLAMP, 1S5S0 DOUBLE CLAW 56
© 0 @ 5 B 10 |Fl10050221 ASSEMBLY FLANGE K-PRODUCTION ! CENTERING RING AND SPASER RING-AL. WITH
4, CLEAN ALL WELDABLE SURFACES BEFORE WELDING, 9 |F10059220 ASSEMBLY FLANGE F-PRODUCTION 1 S| FLo04/7775 CPDOM O-RING, 1S0-320 /
A PEOCESS BIRING SHAL L BE N ACCORDANCE 1O ACME Bl PROCEoe 508 8 |Fl1o0059219 ASSEMBLY FLANGE D-PRODUCTION ! 30 |FCO035222 FLANGE, 1S5S0 OF, BLANK 12.0" TUBE 7
PIPING CODE NORMAL FLUID SERVICE. ALL STRUCTURAL WELD SHALL ° . 7 |F10o059217 ASSEMBLY FLANGE C-PRODUCTION ! 29 |F10026809 |WELDMENT ,VESSEL LCLS-11, AFTER MACHINING| 1
© o
g%EéE ACCORDANCE TO AWS D1.6 STRUCTURAL WELDING CODE-STAINLESS NERe—— 56 |F10059215 ASSEMBLY FLANGE B-PRODUCT ION 3 28 |F 100089173 WELDMENT, COLDMASS CUP 3
| pl 58 7 5 |[F10059214 ASSEMBLY FLANGE A-PRODUCTION s 27 |F10023125 WELDMENT REDUCER TEE s
6. LEAK CHECK. NO LEAK SHALL BE DETECTABLE ON THE MOST O el | V 4 |F10059224 ASSEMBLY FLANGE-2-PRODUCTION 2 26 |F0OS000444 REL IEF VALVE ASSY 8.00 - FLAT PLATE !
g%mg%¥%y%T$C$b%L?Foé SEil%gaLEQQRDETE?¥EE @IEECA MINTMUM @° e 3 |F10059222 ASSEMBLY FLANGE - 1 -PRODUCT ION 2 25 |F10047058 KIT, SIDE PLATE ASSEMBLY 1
TUE VACUUM LEVEL DURING TLE LEAK CHECK SHall BE LESS TUAN > |F1o022642 ASSEMBLY CURRENT LEADS CF FLANGE ! 24 |F10047067 KIT, RING SUPPORT MC s
| X 10“ TORR. 18 g 1 |[F1o041881 ASSEMBLY S0K SHIELDING SIDE PORT ! 23 |F10010348 KIT, MC HOLDER, RH 3
7. THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS SHALL BE SUPPLIED WITH DELIVERY I LIl alali; JEoLRIPTION EARE - [P 10010547 (11, MC HOLDER, LH =
AND WELDMENT PARTS LIST 21 |F10047068 KIT, FLANGE MC VACUUM VESSEL s
D — 64@ - SECTION EiE UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED Y ORLOV ZO J 2@16
° . DATE - -
A. WELD PROCEDURE SPECIFICATION (WPS) . - 762 — ' SLALE T lO — T T o e e on L, 3 FERMI NATIONAL ACCELERATOR LABORATORY
B. PROCEDURE QUALIFICATION RECORDS (PQR). \ - - - - —————{CHECKED M. KRAMP DATE | 28-Jul-2016 “ UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY
C. WELDER PERFORMANCE QUALIFICATIONS (WPQ) . SECTION C-C - -3 | 0.1z | WA ]
D. EXAMINATION REPORT. SCALE 1:10 BREAK ALL SHARP EDGES 0.5 MAX. APPROVED Y, ORLOV DATE | 28-Jul-2016 |NAME
><2 DO NOT SCALE DRAWING USED ON
3. INTERIOR WELDS TO BE SMOOTH AS POSSIBLE, FINISH GRIND NOTES 5 R T TP S ASSEMBLY, |.30Hz PRODUCTION CM LCLS-1]
MAY BE REQUIRE TO OBTAIN A SMOOTH TRANSITION, 5 & 7 DRAWING UNITS: MM 7
MATERTAL
9, ALL DIMENSIONS WITH TRAILING ZEROS DENOTE TOLERANCE. #::::% SCALE ST7E [DRAWING NUMBER SHEET REV
SEE PARTS LIST 1216 &
GROUP: Technical Division - Design and Drafting | CAGE CODE: 0Usre | AS SHOWN /Q\C) - 100411683 Lor2 | [
13 5 | 4 3 | |
16 = 14 12 11 10 9 s 7 5 . 1




16 = 1 4 13 12 1 10 9 & 3 7 5 5 4 3 2 1

DESCRIPTION: ASSEMBLY, 1.3GHz PRODUCTION CM LCLS-11 REV REVISION CONTROL DOCUMENT DATES SIGNATURES
CATEGORY: ASSEMBLY PROJECT: LCLSIICryogenicSystem °6-5 2017 DRANN M. KRAMP
M- “oep- .
D F10041183-D-RCD 2/-5ep-2017/ | APPROVED Y. ORLOV

J,q %
| (1603)
— _ N _ 1 N _ _ @
1 —
o
@
; m
6] o]
1 5 | 5
I
= 19273 == 5x (1384 =
( ) [ ) DETATL H e 1, 1l & 25
ARE NOT SHOWN
5
= 520 —
— 367 =l 355 -
= I
- o5 — i P [ = e
[ — |
=5=:11
I ©
o e)
i, ol
B!
I x
1D- @300
1D- #54.8
1D- §54.8
) O .
ID- $54.8
% 17
ID7 ®97D 4 i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i
| T3 |
[T [T7 ; jmmy am mmy ; an m]
V4 | | 3
N 1 I
O
O I
LINE "H"” =] T
I o
LINE "F~
| H O y
LINE "D g S
: Ny it
234.5 1l o
T (1755.2) 0 °) e g
O
5 ST O
O
(1604) v | o=ty \ N
Q
] C +q/
(1485) o °
O |
° o Jd%h o /T
(0]
O 20)(31)(32)
X g
/ \
& A
1 I 5
© §<
] / ] ©
\ N [¢)
(@) //%a S s\
7\
775. 4 u
W
528, 4 O O O O
| | ] | |
SECTION G-G
(552) SCALE 1:4
B JUTeE N £33. /= e e S e PATE| 20-Jun-2016 | e FERMI NATIONAL ACCELERATOR LABORATORY
_ 544 .6 - =X | RReR  EXeXR | EXAX | SR eekeD M. KRAMP DATE | 28-Ju1-2016 ? UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY
2 0.3 0,12 N/ A 1°
~ /55. 8 == o444 .4 = BREAK ALL SHARP EDGES 0.5 MAX. APPROVED Y., ORLOV DATE | 28-Jul-2010 |NAME
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING USED ON
UK. ALL WACH SURFACES 3.2/ ASSEMBLY, |.3GHz PRODUCTION CM LCLS-11
DRAWING UNITS: MM
SECTION B-B TR
SCALE 1:4 G SCALE SIZE |DRAWING NUMBER SHEET REV
SEE PARTS LIST lelo &
GROUP: Technical Division - Design and Drafting | CAGE CODE: 0Usre | AS SHOWN AQ - 100411683 2o 2| [

| | | | |
16 = 14 13 12 1] 10 3 5 7 5 5 4 3 > |



